THE RIDGE SCHOOL FEES 2024

The Ridge School

WHERE BOYS ARE KNOWN AND GROWN

Grade Annual Fees  Capex levy
Grade 0 R128 243 R9 819
Grade | R134 981 R9 819
Grade 2 R134 981 R9 819
Grade 3 R164 703 R9 819
Grade 4 R164 703 R9 819
Grade 5 R164 703 R9 819
Grade 6 R164 703 R9 819
Grade 7 R164 703 R9 819

Remedial lessons (half hour)

Music Lessons to be charged directly
by music teachers

Hot lunch per term

R300

TBC

Composite  Total Compulsory

fee

R2 506

R2 075

R2 595

R4 870

R4 844

R5 070
R5 750

R6 380

fee

R140 568

R146 875

R147 395

R179 392

R179 366

R179 592
R180 272

R180 902

Fees Per
Month (10)

R14 057

R14 688

R14 740
R17 939
R17 937

R17 959

R18 027

R18 090

First time Application Fee per Family ~ R750

One deposite per family
admissions™* Grade 0-7

R20 000

[Please note that additional voluntary charges could include sports, any voluntary outings, music and

remedial lessons.

—;————

Tution fees B -
A sy
Grade 0 R121 831 R125 037
Grade 1-2 R128 232 R131 606
Grade 3-7 R156 468 R160 585

NO DISCOUNT
On Grade specific composite
fees and Capex levy

Banking details: Standard Bank
Killarney Branch: 051001
Account Name:The Ridge School
Account Number: 200854828

Credit card or SnapScan payments facilities are
now avalable at the School or on The Ridge
School APP.

A sibling discount of 5% will be applied to the
tuition fees applicable to your second son
enrolled.

A sibling discount of 10% will be applied to the
tuition fees applicable to your third, or more
son/s enrolled




