THE RIDGE SCHOOL FEES 2024



Grade	Annual Fees	Capex levy	Composite	Total Compulsory	Fees Per
			fee	fee	Month (10)
Grade 0	R128 243	R9 819	R2 506	R140 568	R14 057
Grade I	R134 981	R9 819	R2 075	R146 875	R14 688
Grade 2	R134 981	R9 819	R2 595	R147 395	R14 740
Grade 3	R164 703	R9 819	R4 870	R179 392	R17 939
Grade 4	R164 703	R9 819	R4 844	R179 366	R17 937
Grade 5	R164 703	R9 819	R5 070	R179 592	R17 959
Grade 6	R164 703	R9 819	R5 750	R180 272	R18 027
Grade 7	R164 703	R9 819	R6 380	R180 902	R18 090

Voluntary Extras

Remedial lessons (half hour)	R300		
Music Lessons to be charged directly			
by music teachers			
Hot lunch per term	TBC		

First time Application Fee per Family	R750
One deposite per family admissions*** Grade 0-7	R20 000

Please note that additional voluntary charges could include sports, any voluntary outings, music and remedial lessons.

If paid in full by 17.01.2024	Tution fees Paid via EFT	Paid via Card or SnapScan			
Grade 0	R121 831	R125 037			
Grade 1-2	R128 232	R131 606			
Grade 3-7	R156 468	R160 585			
NO DISCOUNT On Grade specific composite fees and Capex levy					

- m Banking details: Standard Bank
- # Killarney Branch: 051001
- Account Name: The Ridge School
 Account Number: 200854828
 - Credit card or SnapScan payments facilities are now avalable at the School or on The Ridge School APP.

A sibling discount of 5% will be applied to the tuition fees applicable to your second son enrolled.

A sibling discount of 10% will be applied to the tuition fees applicable to your third, or more son/s enrolled